Features
Using SRP type spring rubber pad with combined features of vibration proofing rubber and metal springs, this product is an
improved mount product. SRM type permits level adjustment, thus capable of reducing horizontal deflection
Usage
- Various equipment installed on strong bases
- Industrial Machine (Press, Shearing machine, Lathe, etc)
- Pump, Fan, AHU, Chiller
- Horizontal pipe & Riser pipe
DIMENSION & SELECTION GUIDE BY LOADS
Dimension (mm)
TYPE
Capacity
(kg)
Deflection
(mm)
A B C D H Level Bolt
SRM-100 100 6
SRM-200 200 6
150 120 80 12 65 M 10x60
SRM-400 400 6
SRM-600 600 6
SRM-800 800 6
230 200 104 12 70 M 12x65
SRM-1000 1,000 6
SRM-1200 1,200 6
SRM-1500 1,500 6
SRM-2000 2,000 6
310 280 130 12 70 M 12x65
Noise Shock and Vibration control
SRM – SPRING RUBBER MOUNT